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A student bites a teacher.
The school psychologist goes berserk.

The substitute teacher is a certified lunatic. 
And students graduate who can’t read or write.

It’s Monday morning at JFK High.

Wide Variety of Typestytes 
Low Prices Design Consultation

Resumes Posters Journals 
Books Newspapers Flyers

_A

OPEN
7 a.m.-6 p.m.Æ wr4-* fcv_Design your own 

Sandwiches 
Enjoy a Caesar Salad 
or any variety of Sandwich

BREAKFAST 7-11. Egg Salad on Kaiser 
FREE COFFEE

Pleasant Atmosphere
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Free Deliveiy 
with $15 order 
(Parties, conferences, 
meetings)

*2 Tandem Road
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Call
738-1474 TEACHERS

A
United Artists Promts 

An AARON RUSSO Production 

An ARTHUR HILLER Film

NICK NOLTE JOBETH WILLIAMS-JUDD HIRSCH • RALPH MACCHIO 
“TEACHERS” ALLEN GARFIELD LEE GRANTRICHARD MULLIGAN

by W. R. McKINNEY Production Designed by RICHARD MacDONALD Director o[ Photography DAVID M. WALSH 
Î5»r Pseculive Producer IRWIN RUSSO Produced by AARON RUSSO Directed Hr ARTHUR HILLER

SfflJNtyntACKAVAILABUON tidke ttiCOBDS ANDCASStms 

Featuring the music of ZZ TOP BOB SEGER JOE COCKER NIGHT RANGER .38 SPECIAL
FREDDIE MERCURY IAN HUNTER ROMAN HOLLIDAY ERIC MARTIN tc FRIENDS

KARATE 
KUNG-FU

ESSENTIAL
MARTIAL ARTS

Starring

Wriiten

THE MOTELS
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STARTS FRIDAY, OCT. 5th 
AT THESE SELECT THEATRES-

MVTt'iViP
YONGE AT DUNDAS 364 6339 CUMBERLAND NEAR AVENUE RD LAWRENCE MARKHAM RD

964 5970 438 1291 _____________________________________ __

hs|H H0EB5Ü iNmwdvIia
HW^2/?T LIVERPOOL HU DANFORTH & PAPE 466-7226 WILSON AT 1ANE 249 7849

* 102 PARKWAY FOREST 
DON VALLEY PARKWAY 

SHEPPARD AVE EAST

185 DENISON ST 
DON VALLEY PARKWAY 

STEELES AVE EAST 0CEDARBRAE &IMPERIAL SIX
YONGE N AT STEELES 

222 1196YORK UNIVERSITY 
4700 KEELE ST.

KEEi.E & STEELES

* Uniform & Crest included with registration 
* classes 7 days per week at main locations

475-6496
(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)

RUNNYMEDE2
BL00R AT RUNNYMEDE 

769 2709________ 8392011
MISSISSAUGA

kmSKYWAY 6 & SQUARE ONE
YONGE N. at MILLARD 

8965596
DIXON R0 &HWY 27 675 9096 HWY108,BUJ3NHAMTH0RPE

m
Listen to^fjUlllflllt0 win tlckets to the Toronto Premiere of "TEACHERS."
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WE CAN HELP YOU 
PREPARE FOR: YORK UNIVERSITY

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC FEE REFUND TABLE
FALL/WINTER 1984/5 *

FEE REFUND PER COURSE CREDIT

*

WINTER HALF COURSESFALL HALF COURSESFALL/WINTER FULL COURSESREFUND PERIOD
1REGULAR VYVREGULARYVFEE CODES: REGULAR

$ 85.10 $146.80

68.08 117.44

51.06 88.08

51.06 88.08

34.04 58.72

17.02 29.36

$ 43.10 

34.48 

25.86

$146.80

117.44

117.44 

88.08 

88.08

$ 85.10 

68.08 

68.08

$ 43.10 

34.48 

34.48

To Sept. 30 

Oct. 1 - Oct. 7 

Oct. 8 - Oct. 14 

Oct. 15 - Oct. 21 

Oct. 22 - Nov. 4 

Nov. 5 - Nov. 11 

Nov. 12 - Dec. 30 

Dec. 31 - Jan. 20 

Jan. 21 - Jan. 27 

Jan. 28 - Feb. 3 

Feb. 4 - Feb. 10 

Feb. 11 - Feb. 24 

Feb. 25 - Mar. 3 

After March 3

25.8651.0625.86

17.2451.06

34.04

25.86

17.24 8.6258.72
NilNilNil58.7234.04

17.02

17.24I $ 43.10 $ 85.10 $146.80

68.08 117.44

88.08 

88.08 

58.72

8.62 17.02 29.36

29.36SU»nfiey-H.

MPUN
8.62

34.48 

25.86 51.06

25.86 51.06

17.24 34.04

29.3617.028.62

8.62 29.3617.02
EDUCATIONAL CENTER 
Of CANADA HD NilNilNil

The test preparation 
specialist since 1938

COME
VISIT

OUR

CENTRE

NilNilNil

financial Implication, and every course section

Therefund system, every course change has a 
have a financial implication (the latter at

for another in mid term, will result in a 
refund for the course dropped. The substitution of one course 

'also result in a full fee charge for the course section added and only
section dropped, with the decision regarding financial implications

Under this 
change may
substitution of one course 
added and only a partial 
another in mid-term may 
partial refund for the course 
resting with the Faculty processing the transaction.

* Note: the discretion of the Faculty).
full fee charge for the course

section for
Call Days, Eves. & Weekends

967-4733
720 Spadina Ave. Suite 410 

Toronto, Ont. M5S 2T9 
Other Centers in More Than 

100 Major U S Cities & Abroad
OF THE ABOVE AVAILABLE IN THE STUDENT ACCOUNTS OFFICE, EAST OFFICE BUILDING.COPIES


